NEW-216-3 (02/2018)
PAGE 1 OF 10
Diameters:
    Metric:
 26.0mm - 32.9mm
 (.1mm increments)
 33.0mm - 41.0mm
 (.5mm increments)

Competitor
Tool life (inch)
3150
1570
780
Ingersoll
2350
Tool life
increased
by 30%
CASE STUDY 3
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-216-3 (02/2018)
PAGE  5 OF 10
LD2600078N6R01 1.0236 1.0590 26 mm 26.9 mm 26 0.166 3.236 5.150 3.16 8.625 1.25 1.772
LD2700081N6R01 1.0630 1.0984 27 mm 27.9 mm 27 0.173 3.362 5.280 3.16 8.603 1.25 1.772
LD2800084N6R01 1.1024 1.1378 28 mm 28.9 mm 28 0.178 3.485 5.429 3.16 8.756 1.25 1.772
LD2900087N6R01 1.1417 1.1772 29 mm 29.9 mm 29 0.185 3.610 5.559 3.16 8.894 1.25 1.772
LD3000090N6R01 1.1811 1.2165 30 mm 30.9 mm 30 0.190 3.733 5.704 3.16 9.044 1.25 1.772
LD3100093N6R01 1.2205 1.2559 31 mm 31.9 mm 31 0.197 3.859 5.834 3.16 9.182 1.25 1.772
LD3200096N6R01 1.2598 1.2953 32 mm 32.9 mm 32 0.203 3.982 6.176 3.16 9.528 1.25 1.772
LD3300099N6R01 1.2992 1.3346 33 mm 33.9 mm 33 0.207 4.105 6.309 3.16 9.666 1.25 1.772
LD3400102N6R01 1.3386 1.3740 34 mm 34.9 mm 34 0.217 4.233 6.437 3.16 9.804 1.25 1.772
LD3500105N6R01 1.3780 1.4134 35 mm 35.9 mm 35 0.219 4.353 6.588 3.16 9.957 1.25 1.772
LD3600108N6R01 1.4173 1.4528 36 mm 36.9 mm 36 0.225 4.473 6.724 3.16 10.095 1.25 1.772
LD3700111N6R01 1.4567 1.4921 37 mm 37.9 mm 37 0.232 4.532 6.850 3.16 10.233 1.25 2.165
LD3800114N6R01 1.4961 1.5315 38 mm 38.9 mm 38 0.239 4.727 7.001 3.16 10.390 1.25 2.165
LD3900117N6R01 1.5354 1.5709 39 mm 39.9 mm 39 0.245 4.851 7.133 3.16 10.528 1.25 2.165
LD4000120N6R01 1.5748 1.6496 40 mm 41.9 mm 40-41 0.256 4.980 7.259 3.16 10.666 1.25 2.165
Part Number
DCN
Cutting

LF
DCON DF
LSPL
SPARE PARTS
LD-260-270-5D TS50230D3 44 BLD T20/S7 SW6-T Short PF-0013
LD-280-290-5D TS50250D35 48 BLD T25/S7 SW6-T Short PF-0013
LD-300-310-5D TS60265D4 53 BLD T25/S7 SW6-T Short PF-0013
LD-320-340-5D TS60285D42 53 BLD T25/S7 SW6-T Short PF-0013
LD-350-370-5D TS60320D5 53 BLD T25/S7 SW6-T Short PF-0013
LD-380-400-5D TS80340D6 62 BLD T25/S7 SW6-T Short PF-0013
Drill Body Locking Screw Torque Spec
(in-lbs) Driver Handle Coolant Plug
REPLACEABLE TIPPED DRILL BODIES
5XD DRILL BODY - WELDON TYPE SHANK (INCH)
CoolantDrilling
LD2600130N6R01 1.0236 1.0590 26 mm 26.9 mm 26 0.166 5.283 7.197 3.16 10.672 1.25 1.772
LD2700135N6R01 1.0630 1.0984 27 mm 27.9 mm 27 0.173 5.488 7.406 3.16 10.729 1.25 1.772
LD2800140N6R01 1.1024 1.1378 28 mm 28.9 mm 28 0.178 5.690 7.633 3.16 10.961 1.25 1.772
LD2900145N6R01 1.1417 1.1772 29 mm 29.9 mm 29 0.185 5.894 7.843 3.16 11.178 1.25 1.772
LD3000150N6R01 1.1811 1.2165 30 mm 30.9 mm 30 0.190 6.096 8.066 3.16 11.406 1.25 1.772
LD3100155N6R01 1.2205 1.2559 31 mm 31.9 mm 31 0.197 6.300 8.275 3.16 11.622 1.25 1.772
LD3200160N6R01 1.2598 1.2953 32 mm 32.9 mm 32 0.203 6.501 8.695 3.16 12.048 1.25 1.772
LD3300165N6R01 1.2992 1.3346 33 mm 33.9 mm 33 0.207 6.703 8.908 3.16 12.264 1.25 1.772
LD3400170N6R01 1.3386 1.3740 34 mm 34.9 mm 34 0.217 6.910 9.114 3.16 12.481 1.25 1.772
LD3500175N6R01 1.3780 1.4134 35 mm 35.9 mm 35 0.219 7.109 9.344 3.16 12.713 1.25 1.772
LD3600180N6R01 1.4173 1.4528 36 mm 36.9 mm 36 0.225 7.308 9.558 3.16 12.930 1.25 1.772
LD3700185N6R01 1.4567 1.4921 37 mm 37.9 mm 37 0.232 7.515 9.764 3.16 13.146 1.25 2.165
LD3800190N6R01 1.4961 1.5315 38 mm 38.9 mm 38 0.239 7.719 9.993 3.16 13.382 1.25 2.165
LD3900195N6R01 1.5354 1.5709 39 mm 39.9 mm 39 0.245 7.922 10.204 3.16 13.599 1.25 2.165
LD4000200N6R01 1.5748 1.6496 40 mm 41.9 mm 40-41 0.256 8.130 10.409 3.16 13.815 1.25 2.165
Part Number
DCN
Cutting

OAL
Overall
Length
DCON
 Shank
Dia.
DF
Flange
Dia
*Note: OAL and PL dimensions are based off the largest diameter tip for each body.
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-216-3 (02/2018)
PAGE  7 OF 10
DRILL TIPS
LPA2600R01 26.0 mm 1.0236 26 0.159 0.457 0.315
LPA2610R01 26.1 mm 1.0275 26 0.160 0.457 0.315
LPA2620R01 26.2 mm 1.0310 26 0.160 0.457 0.315
LPA2630R01 26.3 mm 1.0354 26 0.161 0.457 0.315
LPA2640R01 26.4 mm 1.0394 26 0.162 0.457 0.315
LPA2650R01 26.5 mm 1.0433 26 0.163 0.457 0.315
LPA2660R01 26.6 mm 1.0472 26 0.163 0.457 0.315
LPA2670R01 26.7 mm 1.0512 26 0.164 0.457 0.315
LPA2680R01 26.8 mm 1.0511 26 0.165 0.457 0.315
LPA2690R01 26.9 mm 1.0591 26 0.166 0.457 0.315
LPA2700R01 27.0 mm 1.0630 27 0.166 0.437 0.315
LPA2710R01 27.1 mm 1.0669 27 0.167 0.437 0.315
LPA2720R01 27.2 mm 1.0709 27 0.168 0.437 0.315
LPA2730R01 27.3 mm 1.0748 27 0.168 0.437 0.315
LPA2740R01 27.4 mm 1.0787 27 0.169 0.437 0.315
LPA2750R01 27.5 mm 1.0827 27 0.170 0.437 0.315
LPA2760R01 27.6 mm 1.0866 27 0.171 0.437 0.315
LPA2770R01 27.7 mm 1.0906 27 0.171 0.437 0.315
LPA2780R01 27.8 mm 1.0940 27 0.172 0.437 0.315
LPA2790R01 27.9 mm 1.0984 27 0.173 0.437 0.315
LPA2800R01 28.0 mm 1.1024 28 0.171 0.461 0.335
LPA2810R01 28.1 mm 1.1063 28 0.172 0.461 0.335
LPA2820R01 28.2 mm 1.1102 28 0.173 0.461 0.335
LPA2830R01 28.3 mm 1.1142 28 0.173 0.461 0.335
LPA2840R01 28.4 mm 1.1181 28 0.174 0.461 0.335
LPA2850R01 28.5 mm 1.1220 28 0.175 0.461 0.335
LPA2860R01 28.6 mm 1.1250 28 0.176 0.461 0.335
LPA2870R01 28.7 mm 1.1299 28 0.176 0.461 0.335
LPA2880R01 28.8 mm 1.1339 28 0.177 0.461 0.335
LPA2890R01 28.9 mm 1.1378 28 0.178 0.461 0.335
LPA2900R01 29.0 mm 1.1417 29 0.178 0.445 0.335
LPA2910R01 29.1 mm 1.1457 29 0.179 0.445 0.335
LPA2920R01 29.2 mm 1.1496 29 0.180 0.445 0.335
LPA2930R01 29.3 mm 1.1535 29 0.181 0.445 0.335
LPA2940R01 29.4 mm 1.1570 29 0.181 0.445 0.335
LPA2950R01 29.5 mm 1.1614 29 0.182 0.445 0.335
LPA2960R01 29.6 mm 1.1654 29 0.183 0.445 0.335
LPA2970R01 29.7 mm 1.1693 29 0.183 0.445 0.335
LPA2980R01 29.8 mm 1.1732 29 0.184 0.445 0.335
Part Number DC Cutting Diameter SSC
Insert
Seat Size
PL

WPHT09 - WPHT12
DC
PL S
LPR
140°SIG
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-216-3 (02/2018)
PAGE  8 OF 10
DRILL TIPS
WPHT09 - WPHT12
DC
PL S
LPR
140°SIG
LPA2990R01 29.9 mm 1.1772 29 0.185 0.445 0.335
LPA3000R01 30.0 mm 1.1811 30 0.184 0.555 0.354
LPA3010R01 30.1 mm 1.1850 30 0.185 0.555 0.354
LPA3020R01 30.2 mm 1.1870 30 0.185 0.555 0.354
LPA3030R01 30.3 mm 1.1929 30 0.186 0.555 0.354
LPA3040R01 30.4 mm 1.1969 30 0.187 0.555 0.354
LPA3050R01 30.5 mm 1.2008 30 0.187 0.555 0.354
LPA3060R01 30.6 mm 1.2047 30 0.188 0.555 0.354
LPA3070R01 30.7 mm 1.2087 30 0.189 0.555 0.354
LPA3080R01 30.8 mm 1.2126 30 0.190 0.555 0.354
LPA3090R01 30.9 mm 1.2165 30 0.190 0.555 0.354
LPA3100R01 31.0 mm 1.2205 31 0.191 0.539 0.354
LPA3110R01 31.1 mm 1.2244 31 0.192 0.539 0.354
LPA3120R01 31.2 mm 1.2283 31 0.192 0.539 0.354
LPA3130R01 31.3 mm 1.2323 31 0.193 0.539 0.354
LPA3140R01 31.4 mm 1.2362 31 0.194 0.539 0.354
LPA3150R01 31.5 mm 1.2402 31 0.195 0.539 0.354
LPA3160R01 31.6 mm 1.2441 31 0.195 0.539 0.354
LPA3170R01 31.7 mm 1.2480 31 0.196 0.539 0.354
LPA3180R01 31.8 mm 1.2500 31 0.197 0.539 0.354
LPA3190R01 31.9 mm 1.2559 31 0.197 0.539 0.354
LPA3200R01 32.0 mm 1.2598 32 0.196 0.571 0.374
LPA3210R01 32.1 mm 1.2638 32 0.197 0.571 0.374
LPA3220R01 32.2 mm 1.2677 32 0.197 0.571 0.374
LPA3230R01 32.3 mm 1.2717 32 0.198 0.571 0.374
LPA3240R01 32.4 mm 1.2756 32 0.199 0.571 0.374
LPA3250R01 32.5 mm 1.2795 32 0.200 0.571 0.374
LPA3260R01 32.6 mm 1.2835 32 0.200 0.571 0.374
LPA3270R01 32.7 mm 1.2874 32 0.201 0.571 0.374
LPA3280R01 32.8 mm 1.2913 32 0.202 0.571 0.374
LPA3290R01 32.9 mm 1.2953 32 0.203 0.571 0.374
LPA3300R01 33.0 mm 1.2992 33 0.203 0.555 0.374
LPA3330R01 33.3 mm 1.3120 33 0.205 0.555 0.374
LPA3350R01 33.5 mm 1.3189 33 0.207 0.555 0.374
LPA3400R01 34.0 mm 1.3386 34 0.210 0.539 0.374
LPA3410R01 34.1 mm 1.3430 34 0.211 0.539 0.374
LPA3450R01 34.5 mm 1.3583 34 0.214 0.539 0.374
LPA3490R01 34.9 mm 1.3750 34 0.217 0.539 0.374
LPA3500R01 35.0 mm 1.3780 35 0.214 0.654 0.413
Part Number DC Cutting Diameter SSC
Insert
Seat Size
PL
Point
Length
LPR
Protruding
Length
S
Thickness
Metric Inch
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-216-3 (02/2018)
PAGE  9 OF 10
DRILL TIPS
WPHT09 - WPHT12
DC
PL S
LPR
140°SIG
LPA3550R01 35.5 mm 1.3976 35 0.218 0.654 0.413
LPA3570R01 35.7 mm 1.4060 35 0.219 0.654 0.413
LPA3600R01 36.0 mm 1.4173 36 0.221 0.634 0.413
LPA3650R01 36.5 mm 1.4370 36 0.225 0.634 0.413
LPA3700R01 37.0 mm 1.4567 36 0.229 0.618 0.413
LPA3730R01 37.3 mm 1.4680 37 0.231 0.618 0.413
LPA3750R01 37.5 mm 1.4764 36 0.232 0.618 0.413
LPA3800R01 38.0 mm 1.4961 38 0.233 0.669 0.433
LPA3810R01 38.1 mm 1.5000 38 0.233 0.669 0.433
LPA3850R01 38.5 mm 1.5157 38 0.236 0.669 0.433
LPA3890R01 38.9 mm 1.5310 38 0.239 0.669 0.433
LPA3900R01 39.0 mm 1.5354 39 0.240 0.654 0.433
LPA3950R01 39.5 mm 1.5550 39 0.243 0.654 0.433
LPA3970R01 39.7 mm 1.4173 39 0.245 0.654 0.433
LPA4000R01 40.0 mm 1.5748 40-41 0.247 0.638 0.433
LPA4050R01 40.0 mm 1.5945 40-41 0.251 0.638 0.433
LPA4100R01 41.0 mm 1.6142 40-41 0.254 0.638 0.433
LPA4130R01 41.3 mm 1.6259 40-41 0.256 0.638 0.433
Part Number DC Cutting Diameter SSC
Insert
Seat Size
PL